Start Times 72 Hole Foursomes - Division |

Saturday 29th October

No 1. Tee
8:00 Tim Maurice & Caitlin Maurice \%
Simon Jung & Theresa Yeo V
8:07 Brent Curnow & Caryl Cashmore V
Moon- Young
Chul Chang & Hee Lee V
8:14 Martin Te Moni & Raewyn Te Moni V
Bob Gleghorn & Kate Davidson V
8:21 Peter Harrall & Kellie Orchard V
Darryl Baird & Fay Rowe V

Don
Oj

Peter
Chris

Dave
Mike

Ahai
Peter

AFTERNOON MATCHES
PLAYED FROM SAME TEE

Sharp
Park

Martin
Cho

Wilkins
Flattery

Chou
Kirk

Heather
Katie

Debbie
Moony

Vicki
Laurel

Ula
Jo

Sharp
Kim

Maindonald

Cho

Turner
Flattery

Chou
Trusler

Gl
Gl

G1

G1

G1
G1

G1
G1

If you are unable to play for any reason could you please contact the Mt Maunganui Golf Club Office

on 07 572 7044 or the Tournament Director Ray Horsfall by email baytrain@kinect.co.nz

as early as possible as we have a number of pairs on the Tournament waiting list




Start Times 72 Hole Foursomes - Division |l

Saturday 29th October

8:00

8:07

8:14

8:21

Royden
Gary

Gavin
Allan

David
Craig

Steve
John

No. 7
Tee

Trask
Hosking

Pitcon
McLachlan

White
Gibbons

Hinton
Sheridan

Lesley
Suzanne

Leeanne
Judith

Kay
Rosemarie

Karen
Julie

Noel
Shaw

Pitcon
George

Meade
MacKenzie

Cater
Sheridan

John
Kevin

Tyrone
Jonathan

Dean
Rod

John
Wayne

AFTERNOON MATCHES
PLAYED FROM SAME TEE

Winstanley
Verner

Burgess
Semmens

Muller
Obrien

Foley
Ashworth

June
Bronwyn

Yvonne
Anita

Kathy
Rosemary

Margaret
Rosalind

Winstanley
Verner

Burgess
Semmens

Whyte
Obrien

Ushakoff
Tayler

G2
G2

G2
G2

G2
G2

G2
G2

If you are unable to play for any reason could you please contact the Mt Maunganui Golf Club Office
on 07 572 7044 or the Tournament Director Ray Horsfall by email baytrain@kinect.co.nz

as early as possible as we have a number of pairs on the Tournament waiting list




Start Times 72 Hole Foursomes - Division lll

Saturday 31st october

8:00

8:07

8:14

8:21

8:28

No.13 Tee
No Start

John Rayner
Graeme Wood

Grant Wills
David Gerrand
Paul Fahy
Mark Hannan
Warren Robinson
David Peters

Marie
Maureen

Karo
Gail

Victoria
Judy

Margaret
Audrey

Rayner
Wood

Preston
Gerrand

Fahy
Hannan

Robinson
Gardiner

Warwick
Phil

John
Alan

John
George

Bruce
Tom

AFTERNOON MATCHES

PLAYED FROM SAME TEE

Copeland
Lawson

Uden
Bolderson

Lile
York

Oxenham
Uden

Lyndsay
Judy

Jo
Debra

Lynn
Deryl

Yvonne
Debra

Cameron
Purchase

Makgill
Bolderson

Irving
York

Oxenham
Fielden

G3
G3

G3
G3

G3
G3

G3
G3

If you are unable to play for any reason could you please contact the Mt Maunganui Golf Club Office

on 07 572 7044 or the Tournament Director Ray Horsfall by email baytrain@kinect.co.nz

as early as possible as we have a number of pairs on the Tournament waiting list







